
Carpool Consent Form 

 

I, ___________________________________ give permission for ______________________________ 
          (Print PARENT/GUARDIAN first and last name)                                 (Print CHILD first and last name) 

 

to carpool with the adult representatives of Nahant Marsh Education Center for off-site programming 

during the Ecology and Exploring Post meetings. Please contact Amy Loving, aloving@eicc.edu or 563-

336-3373 with any questions.  

 

Date Time Topic Location 

Saturday, December 10 9:00-11:00 a.m. Winter Birding Meet @ NMEC, 
carpool to nearby 
locations for 
birding 

Wednesday, January 11  4:00-5:30 p.m. Midwest Mammals NMEC 

Monday, February 13 4:30-6:00 p.m. Environmental Laws 
and  
Regulations 

NMEC 

Saturday, March 18 9:00-11:00 a.m. Humans, History and 
the  
Environment 

Meet @ Hauberg  
Museum 

Saturday, April 22 8:30-11:00 a.m. Service Day: Spring 
Cleanup 

NMEC 

Saturday, May 6 8:00 a.m. -4:00 p.m. Field Outing: 
Manikowski Prairie, 
Savanna Palisades, 
and Thompson-Fulton 
Prairie 

Meet @ NMEC, 
carpool from 
Nahant to various 
sites 

Monday, June 12 9:00-11:00 a.m. Wetlands and Water 
Quality 

NMEC 

Monday, July 10 9:00-11:00 a.m. Research Techniques NMEC 

Saturday, August 14 9:00-11:00 a.m. Prairie Insects & 
Sustainable  
Agriculture 

Meet @ NMEC, 
carpool to 
Rockingham 
Hallow Farms 

Monday, September 11 4:30-6:00 p.m. Monarch Butterfly 
Tagging 

NMEC 
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